‘ Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Commonwealth Municipal Form L
of Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political EGJJJnQE NEW BEDFORD

MBOCT28 ARIp12 -
Pile witn: -~ BOARD OF gLggTjoy 10/27/2013

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
COMMISSIONER

E Reporting Period - Beginning: 9/19/2013 Ending: 10/18/2013 .

| Type of report: Pre-election

Linda M. Morad Morad Committee Co

Full Name of Candidate Committee Name '

Municipal, New Bedford ‘ Paula Freitas ﬁ

Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer ‘

4162 Acushnet Avenue 21 Rowe Street f

New Bedford, MA 02745 New Bedford, MA 02740 i
Residential Address Committee Address

e

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $30,759.92 !
Total receipts this period: $492.22

Subtotal: $31,252.14

Total expenditures this period: $7,034.61

Ending Balance: $24,217.53

Total inkind contributions this period: 50.00

Total outstanding liabilities: $4,000.00

NMame of bank(s) used: BayCoast Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that T have exzamined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and
belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts,
expenditures, disbursements, inkind centributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or oa behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

8igned under 'Ehe penalties of perjury:

Dol A

A : ofzs)13
_Treasurer's signa%re (im ink) ° ) ]

ﬂate'

,Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee i

I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all perscns acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred i

any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reperting period.

[0 candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that T have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,

! a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, leans, receipts, expenditures, |

i disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign i

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the |
|

requirements of M.G.L. c. 5b.

e




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical oxder, for all receipts
over 550 in a calendar year, Committess must keap detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employsr must ba reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar yesar.

Date

10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2613

10/15/2013

Name and Regidential Address

BayCoast Bank
P.0O. Box 1311
Fall River, MA 02722

BayCoast Bank
P.O. Box 1311
Fall River, MA 02722

BayCoast Bank
P.0. Box 1311
Fall River, MA 02722

Chace, Jonathan
1385 Braley Road
New Bedford, MA 02745

Messier, Raymond
3 Middle Road
Acushnet, MA 02743

Tetreault, Paul
4317 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02745

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Morad, Linda M.

Amount

$21.

30.

50.

$70

5100.

$300.

5492,

$0.
5492.

52

62

08

.00

4]

00

22
00
22

Occupation and Employer

Bank Interest

Bank Interest

Bank Interest

Donation

Donation

Donation
Tetreault Insurance

15366



Date

10/15/2013

10/15/2013

10/15/2013

10/15/2013

10/2/2013

9/19/2013

10/7/2013

106/14/2013

10/15/2013

10/8/2013

10/8/2013

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. ©. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical oxnder, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committess must keep detailed accounts and records of all expendituras, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Name and Address

Bank of America
P.O. Box 15715
Wilmington, DE 19886

Bank of America
P.0. Box 15715
Wilmington, DE 19886

Bank of Rmerica
P.O. Box 15715
Wilmington, DE 19886

Bank of America
P.0O. Box 15715
Wilmington, DE 19886

Blue Eagle Printing
10 Kraseman Street
South Dartmouth, MA 02748

G & G Design
427 Oliver Street
New Bedford, MA 02745

Giammalvos Market
1914 Purchase Street
New Bedford, MA (02740

Home Depot
470 State Rd
Dartmouth, MA 02747

Main Street Formals
320 Malin Street
Acushnet, MA (02743

Sunrise Bakery
571 Dartmouth Street
Dartmouth, MA 02748

Sunshine Coffee and Donuts Inc
535c Belleville Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02746

Morad, Linda M. B-1

Amount

5$236.

$78.

$598.

$48.

$498.

574

$80.

5105

$1,757.

5275

5180.

00

75

95

75

31

.37

00

.23

08

.00

00

Purpose

Campaign Expenses-~Food
For Election Day

Campaign
Expenses-Signs

Canpaign
Expenses—-Printing Expe

Campaign Expenses?
Vehicle Gas Expense

Campaign Expenses-Sign
Stickers

Campaign Expenses -
Buttons

Election Day Food
Supplies

Campaign Expenses -
Sign Supplies

Campaign Expenses-
Bulk Mail Reimbursemen

Election Day Food
Supplies

Election Day Food
Supplies

15366



Date

9/25/2013

10/16/2013

10/15/2013

9/30/2013

9/30/2013

Name and Address

Town Square Media Group
22 Sconticut Neck Road
Fairhaven, MA 02719

United States Postmaster
Pleasant Street
New Bedford, MA 02740

United States Postmaster
Pleasant Street
New Bedford, MA 02740

United States Postmaster
Pleasant Street
New Bedford, MA 02740

United States Postmaster
Pleasant Street
New Bedford, MA {2740

Total Ttemized Exzpenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Morad, Linda M.

Amount

$1,576.

$850.

$75.

$500.

546.

56,979.
$55.
57,034,

00

00

00

00

00

44
17
61

Purpose

Campaign Expenses-

Radio Ad

Bulk Mail Postage

Bulk Mail Postage

Bulk Mail Postage

Stamps

15366



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, From the committea's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions {(under oxr over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than §50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the cccupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

‘pate Name and Residential Address Value Description
. Occupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions 50.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions 50.00
$0.00

Total Inkind Contributions

Morad, Linda M, 15366




M.C.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still

Schedule D: Liabilities

cutstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date

5/15/2005

12/74/2007

7/18/2001

6/9/2003

To Whon Due

Linda Morad
4162 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02745

Linda Morad
4162 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02745

Linda Morad
4162 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA (02745

Linda Morad
4162 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02745

Total Outstanding Liabilities

Morad, Linda M.

Amount

5$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

Purpose

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Loan

Leoan

Loan

Loan

15366



